Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-036466

2019-036469

2019-036476

2019-036478

2019-036479

2019-036511

2019-036513

2019-036520

2019-036528

2019-036533

2019-036535

2019-036542

10/9/2019 0:52

10/9/2019 1:33

10/9/2019 4:27

10/9/2019 4:48

10/9/2019 4:58

10/9/2019 11:00

10/9/2019 11:02

10/9/2019 12:01

10/9/2019 12:53

10/9/2019 13:46

10/9/2019 14:09

10/9/2019 14:42

LEMON CREEK

CCFR Station 3
Road

STIKINE Street  CCFR Station 3

SHELL SIMMONS
. CCFR Station 3
Drive

ALLEN Court CCFR Station 3

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

SHELL SIMMONS
Drive

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1
GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1
NOWELL Avenue CCFR Station 2

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

SHELL SIMMONS
Drive

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2019-036558

2019-036559

2019-036562

2019-036571

2019-036578

10/9/2019 16:38

10/9/2019 16:43

10/9/2019 17:25

10/9/2019 18:57

10/9/2019 20:13

SALMON CREEK .
CCFR Station 1
Lane

CINEMA Drive
GLACIER
Highway

NOWELL Avenue

| Street CCFR Station 2

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



