

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-036466	10/9/2019 0:52	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-036469	10/9/2019 1:33	STIKINE Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-036476	10/9/2019 4:27	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-036478	10/9/2019 4:48	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-036479	10/9/2019 4:58	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-036511	10/9/2019 11:00	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-036513	10/9/2019 11:02	SHELL SIMMONS Drive		
2019-036520	10/9/2019 12:01	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-036528	10/9/2019 12:53	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
2019-036533	10/9/2019 13:46	NOWELL Avenue	CCFR Station 2	ems call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-036535	10/9/2019 14:09	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-036542	10/9/2019 14:42	SHELL SIMMONS Drive		,

2019-036558	10/9/2019 16:38	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-036559	10/9/2019 16:43	CINEMA Drive		
2019-036562	10/9/2019 17:25	GLACIER Highway		
2019-036571	10/9/2019 18:57	NOWELL Avenue		
2019-036578	10/9/2019 20:13	l Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury